OTVARACIEHODINY
VIANOCNE S\ilA'rKv

AUPARK BA BORY MALL

2025

8:00-12:00

8:00-12:00

8:00-12:00

8:00-12:00

8:00-12:00

8:00-12:00

8:00-12:00

8:00-12:00

8:00-12:00

X-MAS
,OPENING HOURS

8:00-12:00

ZATVORENE

25.12.
2025

ZATVORENE

ZATVORENE

ZATVORENE

ZATVORENE

ZATVORENE

ZATVORENE

ZATVORENE

ZATVORENE

ZATVORENE

ZATVORENE

ZATVORENE

26.12.
2025

8:00-22:00

8:00-22:00

8:00-22:00

8:00-22:00

8:00-21:00

8:00-22:00

8:00-21:00

8:00-21:00

8:00-22:00

8:00-22:00

ZATVORENE

2025

27.-28. 12.

8:00-22:00

8:00-22:00

8:00-22:00

8:00-22:00

8:00-21:00

8:00-22:00

8:00-21:00

8:00-21:00

8:00-22:00

8:00-22:00

ZATVORENE

29. 12.
2025

6:00-22:00

6:00-22:00

6:00-22:00

6:00-22:00

6:00-21:00

6:00-22:00

6:00-21:00

6:00-21:00

6:00-22:00

6:00-22:00

8:00-19:00

30.12.
2025

6:00-22:00

6:00-22:00

6:00-22:00

6:00-22:00

6:00-21:00

6:00-22:00

6:00-21:00

6:00-21:00

6:00-22:00

6:00-22:00

8:00-19:00

31.12.
2025

6:00-16:00

6:00-16:00

6:00-16:00

6:00-16:00

6:00-16:00

6:00-16:00

6:00-16:00

6:00-16:00

6:00-16:00

6:00-16:00

8:00-16:00

1. 1.
2026

ZATVORENE

ZATVORENE

ZATVORENE

ZATVORENE

ZATVORENE

ZATVORENE

ZATVORENE

ZATVORENE

ZATVORENE

ZATVORENE

ZATVORENE

2. 1.
2026

6:00-22:00

6:00-22:00

6:00-22:00

6:00-22:00

6:00-21:00

6:00-22:00

6:00-21:00

6:00-21:00

6:00-22:00

6:00-22:00

8:00-19:00

3.-4.1.
2026

8:00-22:00

8:00-22:00

8:00-22:00

8:00-22:00

8:00-21:00

8:00-22:00

8:00-21:00

8:00-21:00

8:00-22:00

8:00-22:00

ZATVORENE

5.1
2026

6:00-22:00

6:00-22:00

6:00-22:00

6:00-22:00

6:00-21:00

6:00-22:00

6:00-21:00

6:00-21:00

6:00-22:00

6:00-22:00

8:00-19:00

6.1.
2026

8:00-22:00

8:00-22:00

8:00-22:00

8:00-22:00

8:00-21:00

8:00-22:00

8:00-21:00

8:00-21:00

8:00-22:00

8:00-22:00

ZATVORENE




